
 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU 
LIMITED, CHENNAI – 35 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
ELCOT invites bids for the following tenders   

Tender No. ELCOT/Proc/OT/33790/Computers -TNSDC/2023-24 

Tender Details Supply of Computers & Accessories for setting up of Naan 
Mudhalvan Skill & Placement Centres at 28 Government 
Engineering Colleges 

Pre- Bid Meeting 12.03.2024 @ 11.00 AM                                                                                     

Tender Submission Due 
date and Time 

10.04.2024 @ 03.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & 
Time 

10.04.2024 @ 04.00 PM 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.18,50,000/- 

e-Portal Charges Rs.11,800/- (including GST) 

The Bidders may download the tender documents, help documents and user manuals 
from https://tntenders.gov.in   
 
 

-SD/-- 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU LIMITED 
692, II Floor, M.H.U. Complex, 

Anna Salai, Nandanam, Chennai-600 035 
e-mail: procurement@elcot.inURL: www.elcot.in 

 

 

 


